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Kox HaumeHnoBanune
JMcuunInHbI
b1 (Mo rym)
b1.b BbazoBas yactb
b1.b.1 Dunocodus X
51.5.2 Hcropus X X
DKOHOMHYECKAS
51.5.3 TEOpUs X X
51.6.4 [IpaBoBeieHue X
HHocTpaHHbIiH
B1.B.5 SI3BIK X
Pycckwii s3bIK 1
b1.5.6 KyJIbTypa pe4u X
Dusuyeckas
b1.6.7 KyJbTypa U CIIOPT X
Besomacuocts
JKHU3HEACATEILHOC
b1.B.8 TH X
Counonorus u
b1.5.9 TIOJIUTOJIOT Usl X
b1.5.10 Maremaruka X X
b1.b.11 Cratuctuka X X
HHdpopManmoHHO-
KOMMYHHUKAIIMOHH
bIe TEXHOJIOTUH B
b1.b.12 MEHEKMEHTE X X X




Kox

HaumeHoBaHmne

OK-1

OK-2

OK-3

OK-4

OK-5

OK-6

OK-7

OK-8

-1

[0)

OIIK2

5

[0)

-4

[0)

-5

[0)

OIIK-6

-7

[0)

TIK-1

1K-2

TK-3

TK-4

IIK-5

TIK-6

TK-7

TIK-8

TK-9

IK-10

IK-11

IIK-12

IK-13

IK-14

IK-15

IK-16

IK-17

IK-18

IK-19

IK-20

Koanuecto

3a4.e/l
KOMITCTCHITA

b1.5.13

Teopus
MEHEDKMEHTa

o

b1.b.14

MapkeTuHr

b1.b.15

Y4er KOHTPOJIb 1
aHamm3

b1.b.16

DUHAHCOBBIA
MEHE/DKMEHT

b1.b.17

VYnpasieHue
YeJIOBEYCCKIMHU
pecypcaMu

b1.5.18

KopnopaTusHas
couuanbHas
OTBETCTBEHHOCTb

b1.5.19

MeToab1
TIPUHATHS
YIPaBICHISCKUX
pereHuit

b1.5.20

TexHosoruu
TIPOU3BOJICTBA,
nepepabOTKH 1
XpaHeHHS
CeJIbCKOXO035HCTBE
HHOW NPOAYKIMH

b1.5.21

DKOHOMHUKA
OpraHu3aLuit

b1.5.22

DKOHOMHUKA,
TOproBas
MOJINTUKA | TIPABO
BTO

b1.5.23

Meroauka
HAYYHBIX
HCCIIeI0BaHUI

b1.5.24

Amnanuz
JIeATEIILHOCTH
TIPOU3BOICTBEHHBI
X CHCTEM




Kox

HaumenoBauue

OK-1

OK-2

OK-3

OK-4

OK-5

OK-6

OK-7

OK-8

OIIK-1

OIIK2

OIIK-3

OIIK-4

OIIK-5

OIIK-6

OIIK-7

-1

IK-2

-3

-4

-6

IK-5

-8

IK-7

-9

IIK-10

TK-11

TK-12

IIK-13

TIK-14

IIK-15

TIK-16

TK-17

IIK-18

TK-19

TIK-20

Koimuectno 3a4.ejx

KOJI. KOMIIeTeHIIHH

F1.B

BapuatuBnas
4acTh

51

b51.B.01

[TnanupoBaHue Ha
TIPS IPUSITHH

11

b51.B.02

Opranuzanus
MTPOM3BOJICTBA

51.B.03

IIpousBoacTBeHHA
s IOTUCTUKA

b51.B.04

Opranuzanus,
HOPMHUPOBaHHE 1
oriara Tpyaa

b1.B.05

Busnec-
IUIAHUPOBAHUE

10

F1.B.06

Opranuzanus
TpeApUHIMATEIT
BCKOW U
KOHCYJIbTAllHOHHO
W IeSATEIBEHOCTH B
ATIK

b51.B.07

DIIeKTUBHBIE
KYPCBI 110
¢usnaeckoi
KyJbTypE U
cropry

B1.B.JIB.01

JIMCUMITIIHBL 110
BBIOODY
b1.B.JIB.1

b1.B./JIB.01.01

MopenupoBanue
Ou3Hec-
npoueccoB B AITK

b1.B.JIB.01.02

DKOHOMETpPHUKA




Kon

HaumeHoBanue

OK-1

OK-2

OK-3

OK-4

OK-5

OK-6

OK-7

OK-8

OIIK-1

OIIK2

OIIK-3

OIIK-4

OIIK-5

OIIK-6

OIIK-7

IIK-1

IK-2

IK-3

IK-4

IK-5

IIK-6

IK-7

IIK-8

IK-9

IK-10

IK-11

TK-12

IK-13

IIK-14

IK-15

IIK-16

K-17

IK-18

IIK-19

IK-20

KoimuectBo 3a4.ejx

KOJI. KOMIIeTeHIIHH

B1.B.JIB.02

JIMCUMITIIHBL 110
BBIOODY
b1.B.JIB.2

51.B.JIB.02.01

ITnanupoBanue u
MIPOTHO3UPOBAHHE
B AIIK

10

51.B.JIB.02.02

ITnanupoBanue u
MIPOCKTUPOBAHKE
OpraHu3anui

10

51.B.J[B.03

JIMCUMITIIHBL 110
BEIOOPY
b1.B.JIB.3

b1.B./1B.03.01

Koomnepauus u
arpoNpPOMBIIUICHH
asi HHTErpaLys

b51.B./1B.03.02

Dopmbl
XO35HICTBOBAHHUS B
AIIK

b1.B./1B.04

JIMCUUTIITNHBL TIO
BEIOOPY
51.B./IB.4

B1.B.JIB.04.01

MoTuBanus Tpyaa

b51.B./1B.04.02

MarepuanbHoe
CTUMYJIMPOBAaHHE
Tpyna

b1.B.JIB.05

JIMCUUTIITNHBL TIO
BBIOODY
b1.B.JIB.5

b1.B./1B.05.01

JlenoBoe
o01IeHe

51.B.JIB.05.02

Kommynukarmu B
JIeTIOBOM cpenie

B1.B.JIB.06

JIMCUMITIIHBL 110
BEIOOPY
b1.B.JIB.6

51.B.JIB.06.01

MeHeDKMEHT B
AIIK

10

b51.B./1B.06.02

CrpaTernyeckmuin
MEHEDKMEHT

10




Kon

HaumenoBanue

OK-1

OK-2

OK-3

OK-4

OK-5

OK-6

OK-7

OK-8

OIIK-1
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OIIK-5

OIIK-6

OIIK-7

IIK-1

TK-2

IIK-3
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IIK-5
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IIK-8

IIK-9

IK-10

IK-11

TK-12

IIK-13

IIK-14

IIK-15

IIK-16

K-17

IK-18

IIK-19

IK-20

KoanuectBo

3a4.e/l

[KOJI. KOMIIETEeHIIHH|

Biok 2

IIpaxTuku

Bapunatusnas
4acTh

52.B.01(Y)

VYueOHas
MPaKTHKA 110
TIOJTyYCHUIO
TIEPBUYHBIX
npodeccroHalbH
BIX YYCHHH U
HaBBIKOB

52.B.02(IT)

IIpousBoacTBeHHA
s
HHPOPMALTHOHHO-
aHaINTHYCCKAsT
MPaKTUKa

12

52.B.03(IT)

IIpousBoacTBeHHA
ST
OpraHu3alOHHO-
yHpaBleHYECcKas U
MpeApUHIMATEI
bCKasl MPAKTUKA

15

B52.B.04(ITx)

IIpenauninomuas
MPAKTHKA

SN =

Biok 3

T'ocynapcTBeHHas
HTOTOBast
aTTecTarus

bazoBas yacte

B53.5.01

3amuTa
BBIITYCKHOM
KBaTU(UKALUOHH
0if paboThI,
BKJIFOYast
MOATOTOBKY K
npoueaype
3aIHUTHI U
nmpoueaypy
3aLIHUTHI

w

DT

DakyIbTaTUBBI

®T/.B.01

Opranuzanus
WHHOBAITMOHHON




JACATCIBHOCTU

®TJL.B.02

LenooOpa3zoBanue
B AIIK




